LOADOOD	18875
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600142991476
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/10/0901038025 **130.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 09 FEB 24 PM 2:07 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
UD90000000711 Office Use Only EFFECTIVE DATE 2117/09	D. BRUCE FEB 2 4 2009 EXAMINER

L

I

T

i

i.

	COVE	R LETTER			1
TO: Registration Division of C					
SUBJECT: Conto	our Lipo Plus LLC				
		ed Liability Com	pany)		,
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fili	ng.		! !
Please return all corres	spondence concerning this mat	ter to the followin	ıg:		
Raymond	l Hilton				
		(Name of Person)			•
Contour	Lipo Plus LLC	-			•
		(Firm/Company)			•
4100 SW	101st Ave	(Address)	<u></u>		!
Davia El	orida 33328	(;
Davic, I i		ly/State and Zip Coo	de)		:
For further information	n concerning this matter, please	e call:			
Raymond Hilt	•		. 444-0888		
	ne of Person)	_ ai (er)	
					÷
(Nun	for the following amount:				
(Nun Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:	S155.00 Fili Certified Co (additional co	opy Certificate py is enclosed) Certified (copy Fri Copy Fri copy is enclosed 20	

•••••

1

!



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 11, 2009

RAYMOND HILTON 4100 SW 101ST AVE DAVIE, FL 33328

SUBJECT: CONTOUR LIPO PLUS LLC Ref. Number: W09000006711

60 FEB 24 PH ŝ 0

We have received your document for CONTOUR LIPO PLUS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on February 10, 2009. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 409A00004923

Division of Cornorations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Contour Lipo Plus LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	<u>Mailing Address:</u>
4100 SW 101sl Ave	4100 SW 101st Ave
Davie, Florida 33328	Davie, Florida 33328

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Judy Hilton

Name

4100 SW 101st Ave

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Davie, Florida 33328 FL City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all standes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

4

60

FEB 24 PH 2:0

ogistered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

EFFECTIVE DATE 2/17/09

				:
ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managi The name and address of each Manager	i ng Member(s): or Managing Member is a	follows:		
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	Mn		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	;
			-	
			-	
			-	
	······································		- -	1
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat effective date is listed, the date must be sp	te of filing: January 28	2007 HA th 2009 (OPTIC than five business	DNAL) days prior	
90 days after the date of filing.)				
	nd n			
<u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:	\mathcal{N}		_	
Signature of a member of	an authorized representative an 608,408(3), Florida Statutes, t es an affirmation under the pena in are true.)	he execution	7	
Signature of a member of (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated here Raym	n 608,408(3), Florida Statutes, t es an affirmation under the pena	he execution	OS FE	
Signature of nember of (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated here RA yr Typed	n 608,408(3), Florida Statutes, t es an affirmation under the pena in are true.) nono Hilton or printed name of signee	he execution	AHAT EB	- T
Signature of a nember of (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated here Raym Typed	n 608,408(3), Florida Statutes, t es an affirmation under the pena in are true.) nono Hilton or printed name of signee	he execution	>>ĭ <u>¬</u>	

1